2023 AMERICAN LEGION STATE BASEBALL TOURNAMENT July 7-July 12, 2023 - ABBEVILLE, LOUISIANA FRIENDS OF AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL DONOR RECONITION FORM

American Legion Post 29 of Abbeville is proud to be the host of this year's American Legion State Baseball Tournament. We, the members of Post 29, are seeking donors/sponsors to assist the Post with funding the many requirements and activities associated with hosting the tournament. There are four levels of American Legion Baseball Donor/Sponsor: Platinum, Gold, Silver and Bronze:

- Platinum level: \$500 and above.
- **Gold level:** \$250 \$499.
- Silver level: \$150 \$249.
- Bronze level: \$25 to \$149.

A listing of all donors/sponsors will be included in the Tournament program acknowledging your contribution to the State tournament. We deeply appreciate your support of American Legion Baseball. Donations should be mailed to:

American Legion Post 29 Attention: Sans Broussard P.O. Box 401 Abbeville, La 70510

Please make checks payable to **Abbeville Host Committee**. Please retain a copy of this form for your own records.

PLEASE PRINT		PAYMENT
Company/Individual Name:		Amount Received
Contact Name:		Check No.
Phone:	Email:	Cash
Received by:	Date:	

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL!

Sans Broussard American Legion Post 29 State Baseball Tournament Ad Chairman 337-523-2119 sansbroussard@gmail.com

